Ref. FT ABRAP-en Rev: 10 28/06/21  10 de 19
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
2.7 AB-GA Yellow gas pipe clamp M8+M10
Benefits Coating Base Material
Yellow painted Steel pipe Gas pipe PVC pipe
Datos de Instalación
Code
Size
[mm]
Ø D
(mm)
Ø D (”)
A x B
(mm)
Maximum load
recommended
(kg)
M Characteristics
ABGA018 18 16 – 20 3/8” 19x1.8 200 M8
 Pipes from Ø18 to Ø160 mm.
 Surface coating: yellow painted for quick detection of gas
pipes.
 Steel profile of 1.8÷2.3 mm thickness.
 Side screws with plastic washer to avoid losses.
 Welded Nut:
o Only M8: from Ø18 to Ø54.
o M8+M10: from Ø60 to Ø160.
 Recommended for gas pipes
ABGA022 22 20 – 24 1/2” 19x1.8 200 M8
ABGA028 28 26 – 30 3/4” 19x1.8 200 M8
ABGA035 35 33 – 37 1” 19x1.8 200 M8
ABGA040 40 38 – 42 1 1/4” 19x1.8 200 M8
ABGA048 48 46 – 50 1 1/2” 19x1.8 200 M8
ABGA054 54 52 – 56 - 19x1.8 200 M8
ABGA060 60 58 – 62 2” 19x1.8 200 M8+M10
ABGA075 75 73 – 77 2 1/2” 19x1.8 200 M8+M10
ABGA090 90 88 – 92 3” 19x1.8 200 M8+M10
ABGA100 100 98 – 102 3 1/2” 19x1.8 200 M8+M10
ABGA110 110 108 – 112 - 19x1.8 200 M8+M10
ABGA115 115 113 – 117 4” 19x1.8 200 M8+M10
ABGA140 140 138 – 142 5” 19x2.3 200 M8+M10
ABGA160 160 158 – 162 6” 19x2.3 200 M8+M10
DRAWING